505816659 12/12/2019 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5863489

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYA	NCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY	ΑΤΑ		
		Name	Execution Date
XIAODONG LI			04/08/2005
TITUS LO			04/08/2005
HAIMING HUANG			04/08/2005
KEMIN LI			04/08/2005

Street Address:	1750 112TH AVENUE NE
Internal Address:	SUITE D159
City:	BELLEVUE
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98004

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8467366
Patent Number:	9565700
Patent Number:	10390369
Application Number:	16544201
Application Number:	60551589

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:	(704)	378-2057	
		e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent nat is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.	
Phone:	7043	312359	
Email:	iplaw	@mvalaw.com, cindigraser@mvalaw.com	
Correspondent Name:	MOO	RE & VAN ALLEN PLLC	
Address Line 1:	100 N	NORTH TRYON STREET	
Address Line 2:	SUITE 4700		
Address Line 4:	CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA 28202		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		045057.000010	
NAME OF SUBMITTER: PETER B. STEWART		PETER B. STEWART	

SIGNATURE:	/Peter B. Stewart/			
DATE SIGNED:	12/12/2019			
Total Attachments: 16				
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page1.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page2.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-10583158#page3.tif				
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page4.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-10583158#page5.tif				
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page6.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page7.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page8.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page9.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page10.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page11.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page12.tif			
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-10583158#page13.tif				
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-10583158#page14.tif				
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-10583158#page15.tif				
source=045057-10-assignment-1-2-105	83158#page16.tif			

ASSIGNMENT BY INVENTORS

This Assignment is by Xiaodong Li; Titus Lo; Haiming Huang; and Kemin Li (the "Assignors"), residing at 9919 129th PL NE, Kirkland, Washington 98033; 10501 181st Ave. NE, Redmond, Washington 98052; 605 141st CT SE #D203, Bellevue, Washington 98007; and 4228 144th LN SE, Bellevue, 98006, respectively. The Assignors have invented one or more certain inventions (the "Invention(s)") described in a Patent application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled METHODS AND APPARATUS FOR RANDOM ACCESS IN MULTI-CARRIER COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS (the "Application"), executed concurrently herewith and naming the Assignors as inventors. The Assignors authorize the Assignee, identified below, or its representatives to insert the application number of the Application $\frac{USos / 08169}{08169}$ when known.

Waltical Solution, Inc. (formerly Walbell Technologies, Inc.), a corporation of Washington having its principal place of business at Suite D159, 1750 112th Ave. NE, Bellevue, Washington 98004 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to the Invention(s) and the Application, and in and to any patents (collectively, "Patents") that may be granted for the Invention(s) in the United States or in any foreign countries.

For valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which Assignors acknowledge, Assignors hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to: the Invention(s), the Application, and any Patents; any divisions, continuations, and continuations-In-part of the Application and any other application claiming priority rights from the Application; any reissues, reexaminations, or extensions of any and all Patents; the right to file foreign applications directly in the name of Assignee; and the right to claim priority rights deriving from the Application (collectively, the "Rights"). Assignors warrant that Assignors own the Rights, and that the Rights are unencumbered. Assignors also agree to not sign any writing or do any act conflicting

> 429388008US **PATENT** REEL: 023439 FRAME:0684

1

with this assignment, and, without further compensation, sign all documents and do such additional acts as Assignee deems necessary or desirable to: perfect Assignee's enjoyment of the Rights; conduct proceedings regarding the Rights, including any litigation or interference proceedings; or perfect or defend title to the Rights. Assignors request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Patent of the United States that may be issued on the Invention(s) to Assignee. This Assignment may be executed in counterparts.

Xiaodong Li

Date:	4/-	8/	C	5	
United S	states of	Ameri	са		١

On this <u>S</u> day cí <u>Fi provi</u>, <u>De es</u>, before me personally came <u>Xiacdong Li</u>, to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same.



Notary Public

		er er er e
		Titus Lo
Date: $\frac{77}{5}$ $\frac{7}{5}$ $\frac{7}{5}$	005	
United States of America State of) ton)ss.:	
County of $\frac{1}{2}$		
On this <u> </u>	April.	<u> </u>
personally came	Titu's Lo	_, to me known to be the individual
described in and who execute	ed the foregoing instru	ment, and acknowledged execution
of the same.	wiitiiiiii	- 1



٠

.

Notary Public

.

Kemin Li
Date: <u>19</u> <u>2</u> <u>2005</u> United States of America State of <u>Markington</u> ss.: County of <u>Eizz</u> On this <u>State</u> day of <u>America</u> , <u>2005</u> , before me personally came <u>Kemin Li</u> , to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged execution of the same.

•

•••

•

	-Reamp, Henning
	Haiming Huang
Date: April & , 2005	
United States of America) State of Washington) ss.:	
County of <u>Kinj</u>)	
On this <u>generally</u> day of <u>April</u> personally came Haiming Huang	, <u>2</u> , <u>5</u> , before me , to me known to be the individual
described in and who executed the foregoing ins	
of the same.	tong Tango \$

.

Notary Public

•

RECORDED: 11/09/2009

. . . .

•

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE	:		NT	
NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the spelling of the assignee's name previously recorded on Reel 023491 Frame 0649. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correct spelling of the assignee's name is Waltical Solutions, Inc.		
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
Xiaodong Li			04/08/2005	
Titus Lo			04/08/2005	
Kemin Li			04/08/2005	
Haiming Huang 04/08/2005			04/08/2005	
RECEIVING PARTY	' DATA			
Name:	Waltical Solu	ions, Inc.		
Street Address:	1750 112th A	ve. NE		
Internal Address:	Suite D159			
City:	Bellevue	a z Americki. Nasi szeremenenek i szisztek költéket kellet i az a szerek i követ ték költéket kelletek kellete Kanad a szerek költéket késziszerek költék költéket kelletek i költéket készek költéket készek költéket készek k		
State/Country:	WASHINGTO)N		
Postal Code:	98004			
Property			umber	
Application Numbe	ication Number: 10583158			
CORRESPONDENC	CE DATA			
Fax Number: Email:	(206)35 ⁴ assignm	9-7198 entconfirmations@perkinscoie.com		
	-	p-mail address first; if that is unsucce		
Correspondent Nam	ne: Perkins	Coie LLP Patent - SEA		
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1247				
Address Line 4:	Seattle,	WASHINGTON 98111-1247		
ATTORNEY DOCK	ET NUMBER:	61240-8008.US01		
NAME OF SUBMIT	TER:	Stephen C. Bishop	PATENT	
501699819			REEL: 027107 FRAME: 0113 PATENT	

PATENT REEL: 051258 FRAME: 0170

Total Attachments: 191

source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page1.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page2.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page3.lif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page4.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page5.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page6.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page7.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page8.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page9.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page10.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page11.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page12.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page13.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page14.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page15.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page16.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page17.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page18.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page19.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page20.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page21.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page22.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page23.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page24.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page25.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page26.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page27.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page28.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page29.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page30.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page31.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page32.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page33.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page34.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page35.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page36.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page37.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page38.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page39.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page40.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page41.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page42.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page43.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page44.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page45.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page46.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page47.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page48.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page49.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page50.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page51.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page52.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page53.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page54.tif

PATENT REEL: 027107 FRAME: 0114 PATENT REEL: 051258 FRAME: 0171 source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page55.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page56.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page57.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page58.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page59.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page60.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page61.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page62.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page63.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page64.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page65.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page66.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page67.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page68.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page69.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page70.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page71.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page72.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page73.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page74.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page75.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page76.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page77.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page78.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page79.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page80.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page81.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page82.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page83.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page84.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page85.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page86.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page87.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page88.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page89.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page90.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page91.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page92.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page93.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page94.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page95.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page96.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page97.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page98.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page99.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page100.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page101.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page102.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page103.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page104.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page105.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page106.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page107.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page108.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page109.tif

PATENT REEL: 027107 FRAME: 0115 PATENT REEL: 051258 FRAME: 0172 source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page110.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page111.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page112.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page113.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page114.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page115.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page116.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page117.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page118.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page119.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page120.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page121.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page122.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page123.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page124.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page125.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page126.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page127.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page128.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page129.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page130.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page131.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page132.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page133.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page134.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page135.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page136.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page137.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page138.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page139.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page140.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page141.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page142.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page143.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page144.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page145.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page146.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page147.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page148.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page149.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page150.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page151.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page152.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page153.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page154.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page155.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page156.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page157.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page158.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page159.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page160.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page161.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page162.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page163.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page164.tif

PATENT REEL: 027107 FRAME: 0116 PATENT REEL: 051258 FRAME: 0173

source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page165.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page166.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page167.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page168.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page169.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page170.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page171.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page172.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page173.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page174.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page175.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page176.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page177.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page178.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page179.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page180.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page181.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page182.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page183.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page184.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page185.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page186.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page187.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page188.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page189.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page190.tif source=CorrectiveAssignmentAsFiled#page191.tif

> PATENT REEL: 027107 FRAME: 0117 PATENT REEL: 051258 FRAME: 0174

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

DECLARATION OF TITUS LO UNDER MPEP 323.01(b)

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sir:

1. I am Vice President of Technology and Operations at NEOCIFIC, INC., assignee of the patent applications listed in the attached table (the "*Applications*"). Through my work at NEOCIFIC, INC., I have first-hand knowledge of the patents and applications owned by NEOCIFIC, INC.

2. Through knowledge and belief, I understand that the rights in the Applications were assigned to NEOCIFIC, INC. from WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. as reflected in the assignments recorded at the Reel/Frame numbers in column (3) of the attached table. A copy of the assignment document from WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. to NEOCIFIC, INC. for each application is provided in an exhibit as noted in column (4) of the table. A copy of the Notice of Recordation of each assignment document is provided in an exhibit as noted in column (5) of the table.

3. I was previously Vice President of Engineering and Operations at WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. Through my work at WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC., I have first-hand knowledge of the patents and applications owned by WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. In 2005, a portion of the assets of WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. were transferred to NEOCIFIC, INC., including the Applications.

4. Through knowledge and belief, I understand that the rights of the inventors in the Applications were initially assigned to WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. as reflected in the assignments recorded at the Reel/Frame numbers in column (6) of the attached

61240-8000/LEGAL21949989.2



table. A copy of the assignment document from the inventors to WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. for each application is provided in an exhibit as noted in column (7) of the table. A copy of the Notice of Recordation of each assignment document is provided in an exhibit as noted in column (8) of the table.

5. Each assignment recorded from the inventors to WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. includes an inadvertent error. The error is that WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. is identified in each assignment as WALTICAL SOLUTION, INC. The omission of the "s" was a typographical error. The correct spelling of the company name is WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. Attached as Exhibit J is an online printout from the Washington Secretary of State showing that the correct spelling of the company name is WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC., as incorporated in Washington on November 7, 2003. Accordingly, the current assignee, NEOCIFIC, INC. hereby requests correction of the inadvertent error in each assignment recorded at the Reel/Frame numbers listed in column (6) of the table.

6. I further declare that all statements herein made of my own knowledge are true, and that all statements made on information or belief are believed to be true; and further, that the statements are made with the knowledge that the making of willful or false statements or the like is punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and may jeopardize the validity of any patents issuing from the present patent applications.

Name: Titus Lo Title: Vice President of Technology and Operations Neocific, Inc. Date: $\frac{10/19/2011}{1}$

61240-8000/LEGA1.21949989.2



Docket No.: 612408000

Patent Applications

Application Serial No. Column (1)	Filing Date Column (2)	Reel/Frame Number Column (3)	Assignment Column (4)	Notice of Recordation of Assignment Column (5)	Reel/Frame Number Column (6)	Assignment Column (7)	Notice of Recordation of Assignment Column (8)
10/583 529	6/16/2006	017363 / 0370	Exhibit A1	Exhibit A2	023479 / 0163	Exhibit A3	Exhibit A4
10/583.239	10/16/2008	017363 / 0370	Exhibit B1	Exhibit B2	021757 / 0963	Exhibit B3	Exhibit B4
10/583 229	8/27/2008	017363 / 0370	Exhibit C1	Exhibit C2	023489 / 0816	Exhibit C3	Exhibit C4
10/583 158	8/27/2008	017363 / 0370	Exhibit D1	Exhibit D2	023491 / 0649	Exhibit D3	Exhibit D4
11/568 385	8/16/2007	017363 / 0370	Exhibit E1	Exhibit E2	023175 / 0461	Exhibit E3	Exhibit E4
11/569 064	6/12/2007	017363 / 0370	Exhibit F1	Exhibit F2	023491 / 0061	Exhibit F3	Exhibit F4
11/571.468	11/28/2007	023492 / 0200	Exhibit H1	Exhibit H2	023492 / 0172	Exhibit H3	Exhibit H4
11/571.469	10/9/2008	023492 / 0371	Exhibit 11	Exhibit I2	023492 / 0350	Exhibit I3	Exhibit 14

61240-8000/LEGAL21949989.2

•

EXHIBIT J

PATENT REEL: 051258 FRAME: 0178 .

Contact Us | Connect: SEARCH

Corporations Division

Corporations Home

Charities Home Awards

Public Notices

Search Results

Viewing 1 - 1 of 1 results for "waltical"

WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

WALTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC.

	,
UBI Number	602340455
Category	REG
Profit/Nonprofit	Profit
Active/Inactive	Active
State of	WA
Incorporation	
WA Filing Date	11/07/2003
Expiration Date	11/30/2011
Inactive Date	
Registered Agent Inf	ormation
Agent Name	TITUS LO
Address	13312 SE 43RD ST
City	BELLEVUE
State	WA
ZIP	98006
Special Address Info	rmation
Address	
City	
State	
Zip	
View Additional Inform	ation »
Purchase Documents for	r this Corporation »

» Close «

« Search Again

NEW! - SEARCH APPS ON MOBILE DEVICES



ALL CORPORATIONS DATA DOWNLOAD

Download the whole Corporations search database in XML format. Average file size is 70 Mb compressed, 750 Mb uncompressed.

Neither the State of Washington nor any agency, officer, or employee of the State of Washington warrants the accuracy, reliability, or timeliness of any information in the Public Access System and shall not be liable for any losses caused by such reliance on the accuracy, reliability, or timeliness of such information. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information, portions may be incorrect or not current. Any person or entity who relies on information obtained from the System does so at his or her own risk.

Phone Numbers | Privacy Policy | Accessibility Washington Secretary of State · Corporations Division 801 Capitol Way South

Translate our site into: Select Language . Powered by Google Translate

earch_results.aspx?search_type=simple&criteria=all&national_contains... http://www.sos.wa.ge 2019

8/30/2011 RAME: 0179